Coldharbour Cricket Club
Fixture list 2023

Sunday 16 April
Sunday 23 April
Sunday 30 April
Sunday 07 May
Sunday 14 May
Sunday 21 May
Saturday 27 May
Sunday 04 June
Saturday 10 June
Sunday 11 June
Tuesday 13 June
Sunday 18 June
Sunday 25 June
Saturday 01 July
Sunday 02 July
Sunday 09 July
Thursday 13 July
Sunday 16 July
Sunday 23 July
Tuesday 25 July
Sunday 30 July
Sunday 06 August
Saturday 12 August
Sunday 13 August
Sunday 20 August
Sunday 27 August
Sunday 03 September
Sunday 10 September
Sunday 17 September

21/02/2023

Confirmed?

Opposition

Spring clean

Not the MCC
Verdayne

Pyestock CC

Old Dorkinians
Merrow

Six-a-side

Dulwich Tipplers
Private Pavillion hire
Quokkas

Redhill Hermes (T20)
Kingstonian B
Shamley Green
Private ground hire
London Saints
Flemish Giants
Ockley (T20)
Woodside Green
Warlingham CC
Caddy Shack (T20)
Leatherhead
Mickleham

Private ground hire
Uplands CC
Pelicans CC

Bash XI

Ockley

CYPOS

Redhill Hermes

Where

Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away (TBC)
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home

start time

1.30 pm
1.30pm
1.30 pm

1.30pm
11.30am
2pm

2pm
6pm
TBC
1.30pm

1.30 pm
1.30 pm
5.30 pm
1.30 pm
1.30 pm
6.00 pm
1.30 pm
2pm

1.30pm
1.30pm TB¢

1.30 pm
1.30 pm
1:00 PM



