Coldharbour Cricket Club Fixture list 2023

	Confirmed?	Opposition	Where	start time
Sunday 16 April	l	Spring clean		
Sunday 23 April	l	Not the MCC	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 30 April	l	Verdayne	Home	1.30pm
Sunday 07 May	,	Pyestock CC	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 14 May	,	Old Dorkinians	Home	
Sunday 21 May	,	Merrow	Away	1.30pm
Saturday 27 May	,	Six-a-side	Home	11.30am
Sunday 04 June	2	Dulwich Tipplers	Home	2pm
Saturday 10 June	2	Private Pavillion hire	Home	
Sunday 11 June	2	Quokkas	Home	2pm
Tuesday 13 June	!	Redhill Hermes (T20)	Home	6pm
Sunday 18 June	2	Kingstonian B	Home	ТВС
Sunday 25 June	2	Shamley Green	Away	1.30pm
Saturday 01 July	,	Private ground hire	Home	
Sunday 02 July	,	London Saints	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 09 July	,	Flemish Giants	Home	1.30 pm
Thursday 13 July	,	Ockley (T20)	Home	5.30 pm
Sunday 16 July	,	Woodside Green	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 23 July	,	Warlingham CC	Home	1.30 pm
Tuesday 25 July	,	Caddy Shack (T20)	Home	6.00 pm
Sunday 30 July	,	Leatherhead	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 06 August	:	Mickleham	Away (TBC)	2pm
Saturday 12 August	:	Private ground hire	Home	
Sunday 13 August	:	Uplands CC	Home	1.30pm
Sunday 20 August	:	Pelicans CC	Home	1.30pm TB(
Sunday 27 August	:	Bash XI	Home	
Sunday 03 September		Ockley	Away	1.30 pm
Sunday 10 September		CYPOS	Home	1.30 pm
Sunday 17 September		Redhill Hermes	Home	1:00 PM